
Youth Aged Geldings The Iresistable Prez/McKenna Hooyer

Amateur Aged Geldings RR Zippin N The Moon/Kelly M Ponce

Aged Geldings IMA Exceptional One/Marc A Chapman

Amateur Aged Mares Forgotmyyellowcoat/Louise Convery

Aged Mares Forgotmyyellowcoat/Nancy A Wheeler

Youth Aged Mares Cupid Shuffle/Lani Patterson

Aged Stallions Scenics High Voltage/Lily Anderson

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Investing In Roans/Margaret E Edwards

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Memphis Bound/Kendalyn Herlocker

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Forget Me Nott/Nicole Welsh

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Hez Dynamic/Cheri Aldrich

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Gona Getcha Good/Abigail Cole

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Frenchie Bar/Marlie Frederick

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Sensational Asset/Sara A Goldstein

Youth Hunter Under Saddle Gona Getcha Good/Abigail Cole

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Forget Me Nott/Nicole Welsh

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle Hez Dynamic/Cheri Aldrich

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle N Your Dreamz/Lia Ploog

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Gona Getcha Good/Abigail Cole

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle Invest In A Facebook/Elivia Papcun

Junior Hunter Under Saddle Rock Paper Sizzors/Leanne Brenden

Junior Ranch Riding Boos Freckled Doc/James Puderbaugh
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Junior Trail Huntin Hot Chocolate/Mitchell Adkins

Junior Western Pleasure Its Martini Time/Denton DeBuhr

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings Pleasure Do N Biznus/Mary Goos

Performance Halter Geldings Its Sheer Luck/Alexandra Eischeid

Youth Performance Halter Geldings Memphis Bound/Kendalyn Herlocker

Amateur Performance Halter Mares Only Invite The Best/Monica Edler

Performance Halter Mares Stuffdreamsaremadeof/Eric Petersen

Youth Performance Halter Mares Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Amateur Ranch Riding Very Smart And Light/Kris Klingaman

Amateur Ranch Trail HVF Rubup Bullet/Amy Heitland

Level 1 Ranch Riding JP Chickaroo/James Puderbaugh

Ranch Trail Very Smart And Light/Kris Klingaman

Youth Ranch Riding DMR Little Boon Girl/Jolene Ebersole

Youth Ranch Trail Peptoskingplay/Katelyn Puderbaugh

Amateur Reining Masked Merader/Roxanne Burton

Reining DMR Little Boon Girl/Jolene Ebersole

Youth Reining DMR Little Boon Girl/Jolene Ebersole

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation Simply Got It/Sandy Sellers

Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Elegance In Krymsun/Mary Beth Beenenga

Amateur Select Showmanship at Halter Simply Got It/Sandy Sellers

Amateur Select Trail Pleasure Do N Biznus/Mary Goos

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship Pleasure Do N Biznus/Mary Goos

Amateur Select Western Pleasure I Am Ur Huckleberry/Nancy Greene

Senior Hunter Under Saddle Gona Getcha Good/Beth Crook

Senior Ranch Riding
Very Smart And Light/Kris Klingaman, 
Peptoskingplay/James Puderbaugh (TIE)

Senior Trail The Maintenance Man/John Konecne

Senior Western Pleasure Facebook Me/Jamie Zuidema



Senior Western Riding Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Amateur Showmanship at Halter Its Sheer Luck/Alexandra Eischeid

Youth Showmanship at Halter Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship at Halter Modern Maggie Dee/Jacqueline J Kelling

Level 1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Especially Skandalis/Lili Drinkall

Amateur Trail Its Sheer Luck/Alexandra Eischeid

Youth Trail Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Level 1 Amateur Trail Just Kall Me Hot/Samantha Titus

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Trail Give Me Your Chex/Shannon Ohair

Level 1 Trail Huntin Hot Chocolate/Mitchell Adkins

Small Fry Trail Certainly A Hottie/Zoey Crawford

Level 1 Youth Trail Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Trail Certainly A Hottie/Zoey Crawford

Amateur Two Year Old Geldings Nick Surprise Shilo/Gary Smith

Two Year Old Geldings Nick Surprise Shilo/Gary Smith

Amateur Two Year Old Mares Cool Miss Te/Debbie Uehling

Two Year Old Mares Cool Miss Te/Tom Peery

Two Year Old Western Pleasure Best Be On Time/Bill Hatten

Amateur VRH Limited Cow Work Smartascat/Dave Albrecht

Youth VRH Limited Cow Work Docs Naughty Dotty/Naomi Johnson

Amateur VRH Ranch Conformation Masked Merader/Roxanne Burton

VRH Ranch Conformation Boos Freckled Doc/James Puderbaugh

Youth VRH Ranch Conformation JP Chickaroo/Amanda Esche

Amateur VRH Ranch Cow Work Highlightthatcat/Gary Thede

VRH Ranch Cow Work RS Dualin Starlight/Riley Lopez

Amateur VRH Ranch Riding Very Smart And Light/Kris Klingaman

VRH Ranch Riding Peptoskingplay/James Puderbaugh



Youth VRH Ranch Riding DMR Little Boon Girl/Jolene Ebersole

Amateur Western Horsemanship Investing In Roans/Margaret E Edwards

Youth Western Horsemanship Memphis Bound/Kendalyn Herlocker

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship Huntin Hot Chocolate/Brena Adkins

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Jog Western HorsemanshipOnly Invite The Best/Monica Edler

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Level 1 Youth Walk/Jog Western Horsemanship GoodNPlenty Impulse/Kennedy Cheney

Amateur Western Pleasure Written In Krymsun/Meredith Williams

Youth Wetsern Pleasure Kiss Me In A Hotrod/Jenna Wheatley

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure Written In Krymsun/Meredith Williams

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Jog Western Pleasure Just That Hot/Becky M Grier

Level 1 Western Pleasure CuriousNDaMoonlite/Kyle Defreece

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure Kiss Me In A Hotrod/Jenna Wheatley

Level 1 Youth Walk/Jog Western Pleasure Certainly A Hottie/Zoey Crawford

Amateur Western Riding Pleasure Do N Biznus/Mary Goos

Youth Western Riding Huntin For Faith/Nova Wheatley

Level 1 Western Riding Gona Getcha Good/Beth Crook

Yearling Stallions Arent I Handsome/John & Barbara Hoffer


